
Swan House Tea Room

Swan House Tea Room, Colne Valley, Woolaston, Near Lydney, Gloucestershire, GL15 6AD
01594 528365   booking@swanhousetearoom.com   swanhousetearoom.com  

Please order by 11am for collection from 12 noon.

Open Tuesday to Sunday.

Call 01594 528365

booking@swanhousetearoom.com     swanhousetearoom.com 

T A K E A W A Y   M E N U 

Sandwiches served on white or brown bread.  Add £1.00 for

freshly baked baguettes.

Sausage, Mushroom & Onion

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

Pork & Apple Sauce

Ploughman’s

Chicken & Sweetcorn

Chicken & Pepper with Red Onion

Tuna Crunch

Ham Salad

Prawn

Avocado & Sundried Tomato

Crisps

Spicy Carrot Soup served with a Freshly Baked Roll

Jacket Potato – served with Salad Garnish & Coleslaw

(Beans, Cheese, Tuna, Chicken & Sweetcorn)

Steak Bake

Sausage Roll

£8.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.50

£7.50

£1.00

£5.50

£8.50

£3.25

£2.25

Free tea, coffee or can of drink with all takeaway orders

 (excluding steak bake and sausage roll orders)


