

🚄 Swan House Tea Room 🕹



TAKEAWAY MENU

Sandwiches served on white or brown bread. Add £1.00 for freshly baked baguettes.

Sausage, Mushroom & Onion	£8.50
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£7.50
Pork & Apple Sauce	£7.50
Ploughman's	£7.50
Chicken & Sweetcorn	£6.95
Chicken & Pepper with Red Onion	£6.95
Tuna Crunch	£6.95
Ham Salad	£6.95
Prawn	£7.50
Avocado & Sundried Tomato	£7.50
Crisps	£1.00
Spicy Carrot Soup served with a Freshly Baked Roll	£5.50
Jacket Potato – served with Salad Garnish & Coleslaw	
(Beans, Cheese, Tuna, Chicken & Sweetcorn)	£8.50
Steak Bake	£3.25
Sausage Roll	£2.25

Free tea, coffee or can of drink with all takeaway orders (excluding steak bake and sausage roll orders)

Please order by 11am for collection from 12 noon. Open Tuesday to Sunday.

Call 01594 528365

 $booking@swanhousetearoom.com \ swanhousetearoom.com$

Swan House Tea Room, Colne Valley, Woolaston, Near Lydney, Gloucestershire, GL15 6AD 01594 528365 booking@swanhousetearoom.com swanhousetearoom.com